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Albaugh Michael Skilled Maintenance Man 2390 717-718-2962 717-819-6609 mikea@yorkwater.com

Alwine-Frank Raven Filter Plant Technician 2320 Ravena@yorkwater.com

Andrews Steven Treatment & Facilities Technician 2515 sandrews@yorkwater.com

Becker Suzanne Vice President - Customer Service 2201 717-880-4800 suzanneb@yorkwater.com

Bell Nicole Senior Customer Service Experience Manager 2422 nicoleb@yorkwater.com

Bertram Jayne Wastewater Technician 2981 717-718-7546 717-718-7546 jayneb@yorkwater.com

Billet Chase Assistant Wastewater Superintendent 2985 717-654-1326 chaseb@yorkwater.com

Billet Michele Collector 2780 717-324-4486 micheleb@yorkwater.com

Blazek Luke Business Systems Analyst 2491 lukeb@yorkwater.com

Buracker Eric Assistant Wastewater Superintendent 2980 717-718-2952 717-900-7117 ericb@yorkwater.com

Chiaruttini Alexandra CAO & General Counsel 2480 717-718-2941 alexc@yorkwater.com

Cleary Dakota Construction Coordinator 2908 717-578-4345 dakotac@yorkwater.com

Clemens Tyler Assistant Distribution Superintendent 2960 717-434-4104 tylerc@yorkwater.com

Cllifford Owen Engineer 2459 owenc@yorkwater.com

Clineburg Rachel Operations Service Associate 2430 rachelc@yorkwater.com

Colón Jonathan Meter Repairman 2490 717-683-0569 jonathanc@yorkwater.com

Coppersmith, Jr. Daniel Finance Manager 2170 717-718-7547 danc@yorkwater.com

Cordell Derek Treatment & Facilities Technician 2512 derekc@yorkwater.com

Cornell Joshua Assistant M&G Superintendent 2364 717-845-3604 717-324-4481 joshc@yorkwater.com

Crawshaw Douglas Water Quality Manager 2271 717-718-2974 717-801-7230 dougc@yorkwater.com

Crumling Shara Accounting Manager 2720 717-718-2940 sharac@yorkwater.com

Dedrick, Jr. Barry Skilled Maintenance Man 2390 717-819-6608 barryd@yorkwater.com

Diaz Dilmaris Senior Customer Service Representative 2425 dilmarisd@yorkwater.com

Dougherty Patrick Semi-Skilled Laborer 2920 patrickd@yorkwater.com

Elways Chris Roving Laborer 2920 celways@yorkwater.com

Emig Lauren Billing Specialist 2161 laurene@yorkwater.com

Erskine Deshawn Roving Laborer 2920 derskine@yorkwater.com

Estep Kristen Payroll & Accounting Specialist 2331 kestep@yorkwater.com

Fetterhoff John Treatment & Facilities Technician (Dist. WW) 2510 717-554-0158 johnf@yorkwater.com

Frey Jordan Laborer 2920 jordanf@yorkwater.com

Fuhrman Kyle Utilityman 2920 717-819-6596 kylef@yorkwater.com

Given Meagan IT Project Manager 2489 717-855-3810 meagang@yorkwater.com

Goldsmith Brenda Customer Service Representative 2426 brendag@yorkwater.com

Green Corey Utilityman 2920 717-819-6602 coreyg@yorkwater.com

Greenslade George Roving Utilityman 2920 717-324-0639 georgeg@yorkwater.com

Grimm Ashley Vice President - Human Resources 2472 717-718-7558 717-900-7198 agrimm@yorkwater.com

Gruver Dale Skilled Maintenance Man 2390 717-819-6613 daleg@yorkwater.com

Halliwell D. Anderson Senior Information Technology Analyst 2500 717-718-2944 717-600-4601 andyh@yorkwater.com

Hand Joseph President & CEO 2550 717-718-7554 717-801-8406 jth@yorkwater.com

Harlacher Savannah Customer Service Manager 2421 717-718-7552 savannahh@yorkwater.com

Harrington Braden Skilled Maintenance Man 2920 717-801-8067 bradenh@yorkwater.com

Hartman Jesse M&G Superintendent 2641 717-718-2966 717-779-6453 jesseh@yorkwater.com

Heffley Devon Assistant Filter Plant Superintendent 717-880-7560 devonh@york water.com

Heitmann Jason GIS Analyst 2907 717-850-6571 jasonh@yorkwater.com

Hendrickson Anthony Utilityman 2920 717-487-1224 anthonyh@yorkwater.com

Hetrick Scott Electronics Technician 2367 717-472-6919 scotth@yorkwater.com

Hodovanic Jacob Meter Repairman 2490 717-654-8864 jacobh@yorkwater.com

Houck Molly Human Resources & Investor Relations Coordinator 2470 717-718-2942 mollyh@yorkwater.com

Ingraham Nicholas Utilityman 2920 nicholasi@yorkwater.com

Juergens Shea Director of Special Operations Initiatives 2185 717-714-6230 717-578-2894 sheaj@yorkwater.com

Karsteter Page Treatment & Facilities Technician 2513 pagek@yorkwater.com

Kerchner Valerie Customer Service Representative 2290 valeriek@yorkwater.com

Kirby Scott Skilled Maintenance Man 2390 717-718-2962 717-819-6612 scottk@yorkwater.com

Koller Corey Meter Repairman 2490 717-819-6606 coreyk@yorkwater.com

Krueger Kevin Technical Operations Supervisor 2361 717-718-2975 717-324-4494 kevink@yorkwater.com

Lane Ethan Filter Plant Technician 2320 ethanl@yorkwater.com

Lefever Sarah Field Customer Service Representative 2458 sarahl@yorkwater.com

Long Steven Construction Technician 2431 stevenl@yorkwater.com

Main Darryl Assistant Supply Chain & Ops. Services Manager 2432 717-578-3960 darrylm@yorkwater.com
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Marshall James Utilityman 2920 717-819-7266 jamesm@yorkwater.com

McDaniel Michael Electrician 2362 717-718-7553 717-434-7049 mmcdaniel@yorkwater.com

Mercado-Jusino Joerick Construction Technician 2423 717-577-5526 joerickm@yorkwater.com

Messersmith Kelly Operations Service Associate 2190 717-718-2972 kellym@yorkwater.com

Miller Aaron Cyber Security & Network Administrator 2485 aaronm@yorkwater.com

Miller Ryan Roving Laborer 2920 rmiller@yorkwater.com

Montalvo Phillip Field Customer Service Representative 2457 phillipm@yorkwater.com

Murray April Customer Service Representative 2291 aprilm@yorkwater.com

Myers Kevin Assistant Construction Superintendent 2906 717-718-2969 kevinm@yorkwater.com

Nace Jeremy Certified Filter Plant Operator 2320 jeremyn@yorkwater.com

Noye Cayden Distribution Technician 2920 223-370-9413 caydenn@yorkwater.com

Oquendo Marisol Operations Service Associate 2340 marisolo@yorkwater.com

Orlof Kaliope Customer Service Representative 2454 kaliopeo@yorkwater.com

Paraskevakos Ella Filter Plant Technician 2320 ellap@yorkwater.com

Patton Charles Senior Electronics Technician 2360 717-718-2947 717-683-3132 chuckp@yorkwater.com

Poff Matthew Chief Financial Officer 2481 717-718-7549 matthewp@yorkwater.com

Powell Craig Engineering Project Manager 2675 craigp@yorkwater.com

Prosser Andrew Director of Engineering & Construction 2680 717-718-2953 andrewp@yorkwater.com

Quigley Daulton Distribution Superintendent 2959 717-718-2979 717-779-8281 daultonq@yorkwater.com

Reeser Allison GIS Technician 2910 allisonr@yorkwater.com

Reynolds Lillian Wastewater Technician 2982 717-887-9710 lillianr@yorkwater.com

Rock Eileen Fixed Asset Accounting Clerk 2400 eileenr@yorkwater.com

Rodriguez Mejia Franselis Customer Service Representative 2455 franselisr@yorkwater.com

Rosario Dianna Purchasing Coordinator 2610 717-718-2955 diannar@yorkwater.com

Roye David Roving Laborer 2920 717-600-4171 davidr@yorkwater.com

Ruiz Larissa Accounts Payable Specialist 2410 larissar@yorkwater.com

Salazar Trejo Christian 2nd Shift Roving Utilityman 2920 csalazertrejo@yorkwater.com

Santiago Ana Customer Service Representative 2790 anas@yorkwater.com

Santiago Nancy Customer Service Representative 2110 nancys@yorkwater.com

Saylor Sean Semi-Skilled Laborer 2920 ssaylor@yorkwater.com

Scarpato Matthew Chief Operating Officer 2187 717-718-7545 717-814-2852 matts@yorkwater.com

Schaefer Nicholas Construction Superintendent 2954 717-718-2949 717-324-4477 nicks@yorkwater.com

Sciubba Brian IT Analyst 717-880-2337 brians@yorkwater.com

Scott Andrew Assistant Maintenance & Grounds Superintendent 2903 717-718-2964 717-309-2115 andys@yorkwater.com

Scott Ryan Materials & Supplies Clerk 2560 717-718-2951 ryans@yorkwater.com

Selak Eric Treatment & Facilities Technician 2188 717-718-2978 717-887-5003 erics@yorkwater.com

Shannon Eric Filter Plant Technician 2320 eshannon@yorkwater.com

Shellenberger Jean Fixed Asset Accounting Clerk 2460 jeans@yorkwater.com

Skehan Joeseph Supply Chain and Operations Services Manager 2631 717-578-2919 joes@yorkwater.com

Smiley Quiana Customer Service Representative 2294 quianas@yorkwater.com 

Smith Ashley Senior Human Resoures Generalist 2473 717-718-2967 717-586-6788 ashleys@yorkwater.com

Smith Jordan Skilled Maintenance Man 2390 717-819-6614 jordans@yorkwater.com

Snyder Mark Vice-President Engineering 2670 717-718-2977 717-324-1340 marks@yorkwater.com

Spellman Richard Semi-Skilled Laborer 2920 717-819-6598 richards@yorkwater.com

Stanavage Joshua Filter Plant Technician 2320 joshuas@yorkwater.com

Steers Brett Senior Project Engineer 2428 7177182973 717-781-4946 bretts@yorkwater.com

Sterner Elder Assistant Construction Superintendent 2905 717-718-2957 717-668-0692 elders@yorkwater.com

Sterner Evan Electronics Technician 2366 717-819-6615 evans@yorkwater.com

Stott Jason Certified Filter Plant Operator 2320 jasons@yorkwater.com

Stough Kirkland Field Customer Service Representative 2451 kirklands@yorkwater.com

Strosser Cameron Certified Filter Plant Operator 2320 camerons@yorkwater.com

Thompson Nathan Assistant Filter Plant Superintendent 2273 717-718-2960 nathant@yorkwater.com

Thrun Jeremy Roving Laborer 2920 jthrun@yorkwater.com

Thurston Michael Treatment & Facilities Technician 2512 miket@yorkwater.com

Tome Susan Customer Service Representative 2450 susant@yorkwater.com

Torres Abigail Marketing & Communications Specialist 2589 abigailt@yorkwater.com

Vargas, Sr. Alex Meter Repairman 2490 717-324-9584 alexv@yorkwater.com
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Velez Leonardo Utilityman 2920 717-819-6603 lennyv@yorkwater.com

Vidoli Elisabetta Customer Service Representative 2540 717-718-2946 elisabettav@yorkwater.com

Vivier Jane Controller 2487 janev@yorkwater.com

Wagner Michael Roving Laborer 2920 717-819-6611 michaelm@yorkwater.com

Weiss Kendra Wastewater Technician 2983 717-814-0544 kendraw@yorkwater.com

Wenger Vaughn Superintendent of Wastewater Operations 2186 717-718-7544 717-600-4273 vaughnw@yorkwater.com

Wildasin Colton Assistant Distribution Superintendent 2422 717-781-6711 coltonw@yorkwater.com

Wilson Greg Staff Accountant 2401 gregw@yorkwater.com

Wolf Adam Senior Wastewater Technician 2984 717-814-1264 adamw@yorkwater.com

Wolfrays Nancy Senior A/R Coordinator 2160 nancyw@yorkwater.com

Wood Lindsay Engineering Technician 2427 717-718-2956 lindsayw@yorkwater.com

Zimmerman Zachary Operations Manager 2380 717-718-2950 717-819-6599 zachz@yorkwater.com

Extension Direct In Dial Fax

Other Numbers: Long Distance    1-800-750-5561

130 E. Market Street 717-718-2964 717-852-0058

Board of Directors Room 2260

Kitchen 2590

Meter Reading 2440

Meter Collections 2780

Phone Switch Room 2750

Customer Service 717-845-3792

124 E. Market Street

Front Conference Room 2520

HR Conference Room 2472

1st Floor (HR, Mike, & Pam) 717-718-3090

2nd Floor (Accounting) 717-718-7875

Distribution 717-718-2963 717-843-2715

Distribution Conference Room 2950

Engineering Conference Room 2952

Operations Conference Room 2650

Meter Shop 2490

Utility Write-Up Room 2920

Filter Plant 2320 717-718-2959 717-846-2562

Residual Building 2268 717-718-7545

Sediment Building 2269 717-718-7546

Phones After 5:00

Brillhart Pumping Station 717-718-2962 717-747-9768

Susquehanna River Pumping Station 717-252-2784

Employee Center 717-428-2895

Filter Plant 717-718-2960 717-846-2562

Filter Plant 717-848-2984

LIDA - 5380 Coffey Avenue, Chambersburg, PA 17201

William T. Morris Employee Center - 296 Hess Farm Road, York, PA 17403

Brillhart Pumping Station - 2325 Croll School Road, York, PA 17403

Susquehanna River Pumping Station - 2052 Long Level Road, Wrightsville, PA  17368

Company Addresses

Main Office - 130 East Market Street, York, PA 17401-1219

Distribution - 1801 Mount Rose Avenue, York, PA 17402

Filter Plant - 1647 Grantley Road, York, PA 17403
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